SCH[“JTZENBUND 6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20. November 1995

INNERSCHWYZ
9. Schiitzenbundmeisterschaft 1995 / Kategorie A

SCHLUSSRANGLTISTE

Rang Schitze JG Sektion EW _FS SB BE ES Pkt Gabe
1. Hitz Willi (53) SG Steinen 91 70 47 76 75 = 359 Goldvreneli
2. Betschart Oswald (52) FSG Schwyz 92 64 49 76 76 = 357 Fr. 70.--
3. FAhn Werner (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 69 49 77 72 = 357 Fr. 60.--
4. Schmidig Armin (53) SV Seewen 91 64 49 77 75 = 356 Fr. 50.--
5. Truttmann Xaver (38) FS Goldau 93 68 48 73 74 = 356 Fr. 40.--
6. Suter Albert (66) FSG Ried-Muotathal 92 68 46 78 72 = 356 3 KK
7. Dusser René (48) SG Schwyz 90 67 48 73 77 = 355 3 KK
8. Truttmann Hans V (31) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 90 67 45 78 75 = 355 3 KK
9. Grossmann Albert SV (25) SG Steinen 90 66 49 75 75 = 355 3 KK

10. Kuhn Othmar (63) SG Schwyz 94 64 49 73 75 = 355 3 KK
11. Heinzer Hugo (50) FSG Ried-Muotathal 92 67 48 75 73 = 355 3 KK
12. Gisler Josef SV (10) FrSV Oberarth 93 66 49 75 72 = 355 3 KK
13. Janser Carl (41) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 92 67 48 75 72 = 354 3 KK
14. Pfyl Emil V (35) FSG Ried-Muotathal 93 69 48 72 72 = 354 3 KK
15. Inderbitzin Leo (54) FS Goldau 94 68 48 72 72 = 354 3 KK
16. Marty Markus (63) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 91 59 49 77 77 = 353 2 KK
17. Camenzind Josef (52) SG Kilssnacht 95 64 49 71 74 = 353 2 KK
18. Schuler Dominik V (29) SV Seewen 92 68 49 74 70 = 353 2 KK
19. Stump Werner (60) FSG Schwyz 94 67 48 74 70 = 353 2 KK
20. Aschwanden Markus (47) FrSv Kissnacht 85 66 47 76 78 = 352 2 KK
21. Suter Albert V (34) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 67 47 72 76 = 352 2 KK
22. BlUrgler Alfons (53) SG Aufiberg 90 68 47 71 76 = 352 2 KK
23. Truttmann Armin (49) SG Steinerberg 87 69 48 74 74 = 352 2 KK
24. Suter Anton (61) SG Steinen 90 68 47 75 72 = 352 2 KK
25. BUrgi Ruedi (55) FS Goldau 89 68 49 76 70 = 352 2 KK
26. Betschart Paul (49) SG Muotathal 86 68 49 73 75 = 351 2 KK
27. Schmidig Meinrad (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 88 66 48 75 74 = 351 2 KK
28. Suter Franz (42) FSG Ried-Muotathal 90 66 48 76 71 = 351 2 KK
29. Betschart Albert (42) FSV Sattel 92 70 45 74 70 = 351 2 KK
30. Schibig Paul (63) SG Schwyz 90 64 48 72 76 = 350 2 KK
31. Heinzer Erwin (54) FSG Ried-Muotathal 89 65 46 77 73 = 350 2 KK
32. Ehrler Josef V (34) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 86 68 47 77 72 = 350 2 KK
33. Elsener Eduard V (26) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 95 63 48 73 71 = 350 2 KK
34. Dober Armin (49) FrSv Kissnacht 94 66 46 73 71 = 350 2 KK
35. Schibig Kaspar V (31) SG Schwyz 90 68 49 72 71 = 350 2 KK
36. Tschimperlin Franz V (29) SV Ibach-Schoénenbuch 87 67 45 74 76 = 349 1 KK
37. Blrgi Karl V (30) FS Goldau 88 68 45 73 75 = 349 1 KK
38. Schaller Josef (37) FrSv Kussnacht 89 67 46 73 74 = 349 1 KK
39. Stadelmann Klaus (44) FrSV Oberarth 86 66 50 76 71 = 349 1 KK
40. Gwerder Alois (39) SG Muotathal 92 67 46 71 72 = 348 1 KK
41. Marty Franz (46) FSV Rothenthurm 93 64 45 77 69 = 348 1 KK
42. Ulrich Fridolin (48) SV Seewen 95 65 49 71 68 = 348 1 KK
43. Steiner Xaver (38) SG Steinen 95 67 49 74 63 = 348 1 KK
44 . Imhof August (39) FSG Ried-Muotathal 93 62 47 70 75 = 347 1 KK
45. FOhn Anton (67) SG Aufiberg 90 61 48 74 74 = 347 1 KK
46. Steiner René (57) St-SG Lauerz 92 65 46 72 72 = 347 1 KK
47. Betschart Guido (51) FSV Sattel 92 64 46 74 71 = 347 1 KK
48. Luénd Ferdi (50) SG Muotathal 89 70 46 72 70 = 347 1 KK
49. Schénenberger Joe (43) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 90 66 46 76 69 = 347 1 KK
50. BlUchler Hans V (28) FrSV Kussnacht 94 61 45 72 74 = 346 1 KK
51. Schniriger Karl (42) SG Schwyz 88 67 46 73 72 = 346 1 KK



Rang Schitze

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66 .
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Ehrler Robert
Heinzer Ruedi
Blirgler Wermner
Suter Markus
Ablondi Josef
Schweizer Edy
Oechslin Josef
Schiirpf Theo
Inglin Xaver
Féhn Hugo
BlUrgler Beat
Imfeld Ruedi
Suter Zeno
Schiirpf Josef
Féhn Pius
Zeberli Reinhard
Trutmann Albert
Betschart Franz
Betschart Reinold
Heinzer Fridolin
Blirgi Walter
Steiner Ruedi
Stump Lydia
Maller Heinrich
Gwerder Lorenz
Imholz Karl
Hofmann Josef
Kuster Franz
Heinzer Felix
Blinter Paul
Kennel Ernst
Kalin Karl
Kenel Albin
Fohn Josef
Schmidig Alois
Betschart Otto
Moser Eugen
Pfyl Ueli
Riedin Josef
Henseler Josef
Heinzer Franz

Kreienbihl Hanspeter

Frank Robert
Schuler Armin
Schuler Emil
Truttmann Karl
Christen Walter
Pfyl Josef
Bleler Josef
Schelbert Werner
Steiner Paul
Schelbert Alfred
Schilliger Heinrich
Brunner Alois
Marty Walter

von Euw Franz
Schuler Walter
Féhn Josef

Beck Andreas
Heinzer Odilo

sV

sV

SV

\'
SV

SV

sV

(40)
(63)
(57)
(60)
(52)
(29)
(42)
(62)
(28)
(64)
(49)
(25)
(69)
(66)
(50)
(44)
(39)
(61)
(55)
(30)
(51)
(61)
(65)
(34)
(41)
(42)
(56)
(24)
(58)
(28)
(49)
(34)
(39)
(27)
(50)
(56)
(51)
(62)
(44)
(31)
(29)
(49)
(22)
(67)
(33)
(19)
(41)
(62)
(33)
(48)
(56)
(46)
(38)
(25)
(31)
(31)
(20)
(29)
(51)
(35)

Sektion

SG Steinerberg
FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Aufiberg

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

MSV Bisisthal
SG Immensee
SG Kussnacht
SG Aufiberg

SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch

St-SG Lauerz

SG Aufiberg

SG Immensee

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Aufiberg

FrSvV Oberarth
St-SG Lauerz

SG Kussnacht

FSG Burg-Schwyz

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

SG Aufiberg

FS Goldau

SG Aufiberg

FSG Schwyz

SV Seewen

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Aufiberg

SG Immensee

SG Kussnacht

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FS Goldau

St-SG Lauerz

SG Schwyz

FrSV Oberarth

FSG Ried-Muotathal
MSV Bisisthal

FSG Schwyz

FSV Rothenthurm
FSG Ried-Muotathal

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch

FrSvV Oberarth
SG Schwyz

FrSvV Kussnacht
MSV Bisisthal
SV Seewen
FrSV Oberarth
SG Steinerberg
SG Kussnacht
SG Aufiberg

SG Aufiberg
MSV Bisisthal
SG Aufiberg
MSV Bisisthal
SG Kussnacht
SG Kussnacht

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl

FSG Burg-Schwyz
FS Goldau

SG Muotathal
FSG Schwyz

SG Muotathal

EW FS SB BE ES Pkt Gabe
92 64 48 71 71 = 346 1 KK
88 60 46 76 75 = 345 1 KK
90 63 46 74 72 = 345 1 KK
86 64 49 75 71 = 345 1 KK
93 63 47 72 70 = 345 1 KK
91 69 46 71 68 = 345 1 KK
94 64 44 77 66 = 345 1 KK
89 64 43 74 74 = 344 1 KK
90 63 44 73 74 = 344 1 KK
86 66 47 74 71 = 344 1 KK
91 67 46 71 69 = 344 1 KK
95 66 46 72 65 = 344 1 KK
85 69 44 76 69 = 343
91 64 47 72 69 = 343
90 66 46 72 69 = 343
92 65 45 72 68 = 342
90 64 49 73 66 = 342
84 65 47 74 71 = 341
89 64 46 71 71 = 341
89 59 49 70 73 = 340
87 64 47 72 70 = 340
91 66 46 73 64 = 340
95 63 48 71 63 = 340
90 55 46 72 76 = 339
83 66 45 71 74 = 339
91 64 45 66 73 = 339
88 61 45 74 71 = 339
91 65 44 69 70 = 339
88 63 45 74 69 = 339
95 62 47 67 68 = 339
85 65 44 74 70 = 338
88 65 42 74 69 = 338
93 64 45 67 69 = 338
93 64 46 76 59 = 338
88 62 48 67 72 = 337
89 63 45 72 68 = 337
94 64 45 67 67 = 337
89 71 45 63 68 = 336
88 62 48 72 66 = 336
92 64 44 62 73 = 335
89 62 47 67 70 = 335
90 63 44 71 67 = 335
88 64 45 74 64 = 335
90 62 46 68 68 = 334
87 67 45 70 65 = 334
91 66 48 67 62 = 334
83 64 43 69 74 = 333
86 55 47 73 72 = 333
88 60 48 73 64 = 333
87 62 44 68 71 = 332
81 64 47 72 68 = 332
88 63 47 71 63 = 332
87 62 43 70 69 = 331
90 59 48 68 66 = 331
82 60 42 70 75 = 329
81 61 46 72 69 = 329
89 58 46 71 65 = 329
79 64 45 71 69 = 328
81 63 47 70 65 = 326
90 64 32 69 70 = 325



Rang Schltze

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1189.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

Gwerder Remo
Joller Ernst
Fassler Werner
Gwerder Josef
Gwerder Paul
Widmer Arnold
Marty Franz
Schelbert Alois
Gisler Peter
Keller Hermann
Betschart Josef
Inderbitzin Martin
Ruckstuhl Urs
Blrgi Walter
Ehrler Theo
Blirgi Ruedi
Sigg Peter
Widmer Roger
Schelbert Adolf
Baggenstos Josef
Betschart Josef
Meier Pascal
Schmidig Alois
Suter Leonhard

Sv

sV

SV

sV

(69)
(39)
(43)
(22)
(34)
(48)
(59)
(31)
(28)
(13)
(30)
(23)
(49)
(32)
(46)
(49)
(47)
(73)
(42)
(26)
(29)
(67)
(25)
(28)

Sektion

MSV Bisisthal

SG Klissnacht

SG Schwyz

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch
SG Steinerberg

SG Muotathal

FSG Riemenstalden
SG Schwyz

MSV Kissnacht

FS Goldau

MSV Kiussnacht

MSV Klssnacht

FS Goldau

St-SG Lauerz

SG Schwyz

SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch
SG Muotathal

S5G Gersau

MSV Schwyz

SG Steinen

SV Seewen

MSV Bisisthal

EW FS SB BE ES Pkt Gabe
78 62 49 68 68 = 325
87 66 41 67 64 = 325
83 67 46 60 68 = 324
88 58 46 65 67 = 324
92 63 41 68 59 = 323
85 67 44 73 54 = 323
79 63 41 69 70 = 322
85 58 42 69 67 = 321
88 53 44 64 66 = 315
90 58 43 64 59 = 314
87 55 39 72 60 = 313
84 50 45 65 68 = 312
77 57 45 61 63 = 303
79 49 42 69 59 = 298
91 65 48 69 -- = 273
85 68 49 -- 68 = 270
87 66 46 70 -- = 269
83 61 47 -- 74 = 265
90 64 35 -- 72 = 261
87 56 41 -- 62 = 246
-- 58 44 64 70 = 236
89 67 -~ -- 77 = 233
94 69 -- -- -- = 163
78 42 -- -- -- = 120



SCHUTZENBUND 6436 Ried (Muotathal), 20. November 1995

INNERSCHWYZ
9. Schiitzenbundmeisterschaft 1995 / Kategorie B/C

SCHLUSSRANGLTISTE

Rang Schitze dJG Sektion EW FS SB BE ES Pkt Gabe
1. Prachoinig Fredy (61) SG Schwyz 72 65 48 75 79 = 339 Goldvreneli
2. Imhof Michael (68) FSG Ried-Muotathal 74 67 47 76 75 = 339 Fr. 70.--
3. Suter Beat (62) FSV Sattel 73 66 49 73 77 = 338 Fr. 60.--
4. Hofstetter Jlrg (58) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 72 66 49 75 73 = 335 Fr. 50.--
5. Styger Magnus (41) FSV Sattel 69 65 47 76 76 = 333 Fr. 40.--
6. Betschart Daniel (56) FSV Sattel 72 70 47 70 74 = 333 3 KK
7. Camenzind André (60) FSG Burg-Schwyz 71 65 50 74 73 = 333 3 KK
8. Steiner Karl (47) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 73 65 47 74 73 = 332 3 KK
9. Ulrich Josef (63) SG Schwyz 72 68 49 72 71 = 332 3 KK

10. Schelbert Markus (68) SG Muotathal 73 70 46 74 69 = 332 3 KK
11. Suter Erich (64) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 69 66 46 75 75 = 331 3 KK
12. Betschart Adolf (55) MSV Bisisthal 69 68 47 72 75 = 331 3 KK
13. Schuler Peter (74) SG Steinerberg 73 66 45 74 73 = 331 3 KK
14. Betschart Edgar (62) FSV Sattel 74 63 49 72 73 = 331 3 KK
15. Heinzer Albin (49) FSG Illgau 72 67 47 72 73 = 331 3 KK
16. Suter Paul (62) MSV Bisisthal 71 67 49 72 72 = 331 3 KK
17. Schuler Albert (56) FSV Sattel 71 68 47 74 71 = 331 3 KK
18. Rickenbacher Xaver V (29) FSG Ried-Muotathal 70 72 49 70 70 = 331 3 KK
19. Arnold Hermann (39) SG Steinen 69 63 49 73 76 = 330 2 KK
20. Betschart Josef (53) FSV Sattel 73 66 44 73 74 = 330 2 KK
21. Imhof Guido (67) FSG Ried-Muotathal 71 65 48 73 73 = 330 2 KK
22. Laimbacher Robert (37) FSG Burg-Schwyz 71 69 44 74 72 = 330 2 KK
23. Zwyssig Hans (49) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 74 65 50 76 65 = 330 2 KK
24. Burgler Alfons (50) SG Aufiberg 69 64 44 76 76 = 329 2 KK
25. Gwerder Ursula D (46) SG Steinen 67 65 48 73 76 = 329 2 KK
26. FOhn Thomas J (75) SV Seewen 71 65 48 72 73 = 329 2 KK
27. Schelbert Werner (71) SG Muotathal 74 64 47 74 70 = 329 2 KK
28. Waldisplhl Beat (49) MSV Kissnacht 72 64 45 74 73 = 328 2 KK
29. Merz Peter (47) FrSv Oberarth 72 67 42 75 72 = 328 2 KK
30. Ulrich Thomas (66) SG Schwyz 69 67 47 74 71 = 328 2 KK
31. Ruckstuhl Robert (39) SG Kissnacht 66 65 46 75 75 = 327 2 KK
32. Christen Martin (58) FSG Burg-Schwyz 73 66 40 75 73 = 327 2 KK
33. Schelbert Sepp (60} MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 70 67 45 75 70 = 327 2 KK
34. Portmann Alois (52) SV Ibach-Schénenbuch 73 66 45 73 70 = 327 2 KK
35. BlUeler Martin (45) SG Aufiberg 70 62 47 73 74 = 326 2 KK
36. Heinzer Dominik (51) SG Muotathal 73 62 48 70 73 = 326 2 KK
37. Heinzer Rita D (55) FSG Ried-Muotathal 68 69 46 74 69 = 326 2 KK
38. Gnos Ruedi (42) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 71 68 42 68 76 = 325 1 KK
39. Bolfing Peter (46) SG Aufiberg 70 64 44 72 75 = 325 1 KK
40. Annen Peter (51) SG Immensee 68 64 46 73 74 = 325 1 KK
41 . Imhof Kurt (74) FSG Ried-Muotathal 72 62 47 71 73 = 325 1 KK
42. Heinzer Margrith D (53) SG Muotathal 72 64 46 75 68 = 325 1 KK
43. KGttel Hermann V (27) SG Gersau 69 68 46 72 69 = 324 1 KK
44 . Betschart Josef (54) FSG Illgau 72 67 45 72 68 = 324 1 KK
45. Reichlin Stefan J (77) SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch 69 66 49 73 67 = 324 1 KK
46. Truttmann Hans (42) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 71 67 48 66 71 = 323 1 KK
47. Gwerder Mathias (50) FSG Ried-Muotathal 68 68 46 71 70 = 323 1 KK
48. Schelbert Karl (59) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 69 62 49 75 68 = 323 1 KK
49. Ablondi Thomas (54) SG Muotathal 70 63 49 73 68 = 323 1 KK
50. Betschart Martin (58) FSG Burg-Schwyz 70 62 47 70 73 = 322 1 KK
51. Schelbert Martin (70) MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl 70 63 48 71 70 = 322 1 KK



Rang Schiitze

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74 .
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Marty Robert
Inglin Franz
Imhof Markus
Betschart Roland
Spani Josef
Betschart Walter
Grab Xaver
Inderbitzin Peter
Betschart Robert
Gamperle Urs
Polazzetto Stefano
Gwerder Anton

von Euw Christian
Camenzind Patrick
Huser Heiri
Steiner Josef
Betschart Adolf
Heinzer Toni
Stump Othmar
Niederberger Melk
Schmidig Magnus
Schelbert Josef
Jud Beda
Schelbert Karl
Grab Maria
Blersch Albin
Betschart Hubert
Betschart Josef
Gisler Franz
Schniriger Markus
Schelbert Theo
Suter Peter
Inderbitzin Hans
Aschwanden Paul
Fadssler Albert
Kindig Josef
Schuler Martin
Betschart Adalbert
Gratzer Toni

Arnold Marie-Theres D

Winet Konrad
Ra&th Jolanda
Ulrich Anton
Schuler Anton
Naf willy
Reichlin Oskar
Guzek Charlotte
Schmid Walter
Imlig Bruno
Theiler Leo
Suter Frank
Zumkemi Damian
Schmid Rita
Heinzer Romy
Betschart Franz
Schuler Eveline
Tsiridis Niklaus
Blinter Kaspar
Liénd Arthur
Hess Beat

D

(53)
(59)
(66)
(75)
(60)
(43)
(37)
(51)
(60)
(58)
(36)
(38)
(75)
(72)
(29)
(61)
(60)
(70)
(67)
(51)
(67)
(43)
(62)
(46)
(40)
(46)
(67)
(59)
(60)
(73)
(64)
(55)
(50)
(44)
(47)
(47)
(47)
(59)
(66)
(44)
(57)
(65)
(39)
(46)
(51)
(52)
(59)
(45)
(64)
(42)
(70)
(74)
(44)
(59)
(39)
(57)
(35)
(32)
(44)
(45)

Sektion

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SV Ibach-Schoénenbuch
FSV Sattel

FSG Illgau

SV Seewen

FSG Riemenstalden
MSV Kissnacht

FrSvV Kissnacht

SG Gersau

SG Steinen

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
SG Gersau

SG Immensee

MSV Schwyz

SG Muotathal

FSG Burg-Schwyz

FSG Schwyz

SG Gersau

MSV Bisisthal

MSV Bisisthal

FSG Riemenstalden
MSV Bisisthal

SV Seewen

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSG Burg-Schwyz

FSG Riemenstalden

SG Muotathal

SG Muotathal

FSG Ried-Muotathal
FSG Riemenstalden
MSV Kissnacht

SG Schwyz

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SG Steinen

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
FrSV Kissnacht

SG Steinen

FSV Rothenthurm

SV Seewen

MSV Bisisthal

SG Steinerberg

SG Gersau

FSG Burg-Schwyz

SG Steinen

SG Schwyz

SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch
SG Schwyz

FSV Sattel

SV Ibach-Schdénenbuch
SG Schwyz

FSG Ried-Muotathal
SG Aufiberg

SG Steinen

SG Klussnacht

SG Steinerberg

FSV Sattel

MSV Kissnacht

EW FS SB BE_ES Pkt Gabe
71 60 47 73 70 = 321 1 KK
66 66 49 71 69 = 321 1 KK
66 67 48 71 69 = 321 1 KK
69 66 46 72 68 = 321 1 KK
69 68 46 70 68 = 321 1 KK
64 68 45 74 69 = 320 1 KK
68 60 47 72 72 = 319 1 KK
66 65 46 75 67 = 319 1 KK
69 64 48 72 66 = 319 1 KK
68 61 43 72 74 = 318 1 KK
69 56 45 77 71 = 318 1 KK
64 70 43 71 70 = 318 1 KK
67 63 44 75 69 = 318 1 KK
67 61 48 74 68 = 318 1 KK
71 63 46 71 67 = 318 1 KK
65 67 41 74 70 = 317 1 KK
65 67 48 68 69 = 317 1 KK
71 60 48 74 64 = 317 1 KK
70 66 46 71 63 = 316
60 65 48 72 70 = 315
72 61 47 65 70 = 315
69 61 44 74 67 = 315
69 65 43 71 67 = 315
72 65 44 71 63 = 315
69 60 47 68 70 = 314
67 62 47 71 67 = 314
69 62 46 71 66 = 314
62 62 44 77 68 = 313
67 62 45 68 70 = 312
67 63 48 64 70 = 312
70 61 43 70 68 = 312
67 63 45 75 62 = 312
65 65 44 69 68 = 311
60 58 48 72 72 = 310
66 67 45 60 72 = 310
63 64 42 70 71 = 310
69 65 36 72 68 = 310
70 65 44 70 61 = 310
63 59 42 73 71 = 308
67 61 39 70 71 = 308
70 67 42 67 62 = 308
71 54 45 71 66 = 307
69 62 42 70 64 = 307
66 64 45 69 63 = 307
74 56 38 70 68 = 306
69 65 41 68 63 = 306
72 61 46 70 57 = 306
68 59 44 68 66 = 305
63 63 34 74 70 = 304
69 68 33 71 63 = 304
62 55 48 69 69 = 303
63 61 46 69 64 = 303
65 60 46 63 68 = 302
61 62 43 64 71 = 301
69 50 46 66 70 = 301
68 61 43 63 66 = 301
67 57 45 69 63 = 301
66 63 40 70 62 = 301
71 56 46 67 61 = 301
66 55 42 66 71 = 300



Rang Schitze

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

Gisler Hansruedi
Arnold Josef
Betschart Beat
Steiner Paul
Hubli Martin
Féhn Verena
Amgwerd Alois
Steiner Beni
Reichlin Kaspar
Trutmann Eugen
Konrad Josef
Koller Fidel
Krienblhl Josef
Suter Melk

Grab Richard
Pellanda Gabriel
Infanger Markus
Schmidig Franz
Fassler Isidor
Truttmann Peter
Suter Franz
Betschart Paul
Bunter Arnold
Schenk Walter
Gwerder Bernhard
Steiner Markus
Horat Bruno
Suter Walter
Camenzind Walter
Blichler Hansruedi
Spani Alfred

(58)
vV (32)
(64)
(64)
(46)
(47)
(53)
(57)
(42)
(57)
(54)
vV (30)
(54)
(58)
(61)
(45)
(66)
(39)
(51)
(66)
(49)
(44)
vV (33)
(53)
(50)
(56)
(71)
(46)
(67)
(53)
(58)

Sektion

MSV Schwyz

SG Steinen

MSV Bisisthal
MSV Schwyz
St-SG Lauerz
FrSV Oberarth
FSV Sattel

MSV Schwyz
FrSV Oberarth
SG Immensee

SG Immensee
MSV Klssnacht
FSV Sattel

SG Muotathal

SG Steinerberg
MSV Kissnacht
MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
MSV Bisisthal
MSV Schwyz

MSV Brunnen-Ingenbohl
SG Immensee

SG Steinerberg
SG Steinerberg
SV Seewen

SG Muotathal
FSG Burg-Schwyz
SG Schwyz

FS Goldau

SG Gersau

SV Ibach-Schénenbuch
FSV Sattel

EW FS SB BE ES Pkt Gabe
65 55 46 66 68 = 300
60 60 47 65 68 = 300
65 58 42 71 64 = 300
64 60 43 69 64 = 300
67 61 47 63 62 = 300
69 67 44 60 60 = 300
57 59 47 66 70 = 299
62 66 36 67 67 = 298
65 63 45 66 58 = 297
56 58 40 73 69 = 296
50 63 48 72 62 = 295
60 58 46 59 71 = 294
63 53 46 66 66 = 294
67 54 41 66 66 = 294
60 63 43 65 61 = 292
69 55 41 60 66 = 291
65 56 42 64 63 = 290
69 58 47 61 55 = 290
54 56 42 68 69 = 289
57 62 43 65 60 = 287
59 53 44 64 63 = 283
63 54 37 63 57 = 274
59 56 43 57 53 = 268
69 62 48 -- 70 = 249
68 64 42 -- 74 = 248
67 61 46 -- 72 = 246
-- 61 41 66 65 = 233
66 61 36 ~- 69 = 232
69 -- -- 72 69 = 210
-- 58 -- -~ 70 = 128
62 -- -- -- 60 = 122



